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Livelihood Working Group  
Amman, Jordan  

08.06.2017 
 

Meeting Location  EMOPS Room UNHCR 
Khalda 

Meeting Date 08.06.2017 

Facilitator Laura Buffoni (Coordinator) 
Emily Lewis (co-chair) 

Meeting Time 10:00– 12:00 

Minutes Prepared by Rema’a Alawi UNHCR 

 

Agenda  
1) Terms of reference of the LWG/rotation of the co-chair (UNHCR/DRC) 
2) Numbers and trends in work permits (MoL) 
3) Area-based Livelihoods analysis (DRC) 
4) Decent work in manufacturing sector (Better Work Jordan) 
5) Debrief on employment services workshop (ILO/MoL) 
6) Recruitment services for solid waste management and strengthening of cooperatives (AAH) 
7) Upcoming research results launch: 

I. Study on Jordanian, migrant and Syrian workers in the labour market (ILO/SDC) 
II. Agricultural and Syrian refugees in Jordan: current situation and opportunities ahead (UNHCR/ICARDA) 

Terms of reference of the LWG/rotation of the co-chair (UNHCR/DRC) 

 The terms of reference for the group include mapping; the Inter-sector 
coordination mechanisms of UNHCR has an effective tool - Services Advisor -  that 
is a user-friendly and is can be used by all agencies/NGOs whether or not listed in 
the JRP. The tool has been discussed and should be adopted as widely as possible. 
It would also give MoL a better picture of ongoing projects also on employment 
services.  

 Some NGOs a facing challenges the JORISS approval of employment related 
projects as additional steps of screening by MoL are requested. * 

 Partners in Livelihoods are asked to continue report on ActivityInfo and increase 
reporting/data entry of services on Services Advisor. 

 Chairpersonship: co-chair is due to rotate. Given that the JRP is intensive and 
requires a deep understanding of projects and planning is was suggested to keep 
DRC as the chair until the end of the JRP process this year.  

 
*Following the LWG meeting, DRC has discussed with MoL and have come to an 
understanding of the following: NGOs must approach the MoL with a written description 
of their project prior to submission on JORISS. Once the MoL signs off, they will produce a 
document indicating their support for that specific project. This document should either 
accompany the JORISS application or the MoL will provide it during the MCC meeting. 
After the project is approved by MoPIC, agencies will be asked to create an MoU with the 
MoL for that specific project. 
 

ACTION POINTS 
- Agencies are asked to 

report on Services 
Advisor.  

 
 
 
 
 
 

- Should NGO’s wish to 
propose a change and 
candidate themselves, 
kindly send an email 
to the chair and 
Rema’a. 
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Numbers and trends in work permits (MoL) 

 As of June 8th, 2017, work permits numbers are as follows: 
o Work permits (issued and renewed) 1/1/2016 to 31/5/2017 is 52906 
o Work permits (issued) 1/1/2017 to 31/5/2017 is 16116 
o Work permits inside camp till 30/5/2017 is 584 

 
 

 

Area-based Livelihoods analysis (DRC and REACH) 

 Primary objective: Support humanitarian and development actors implementing 
livelihoods programmes in East Amman in order to provide a deeper 
understanding of the barriers especially related to mobility faced by those seeking 
to access work opportunities and those seeking to provide work opportunities. 

 Hypothesis: Mobility is the main barrier to accessing income generating 
opportunities for Syrians and Jordanians living in East Amman, which were 
identified by DRC and REACH teams based on programmatic observations. 

 Approach: Qualitative area-based assessment, with East Amman as the target 
unit. 

 
- Access the full 

presentation here. 
 
 
 

- Full report, 
methodology and 
toolkit to be shared 
at a later stage.  

Decent work in manufacturing sector (Better Work Jordan) 

 Assessments, factory visits and training are included in BWJ service package 
(advisory service, industry seminars, and trainings) to ensure decent work is 
provided to all workers through BWJ’s compliance assessment tool. 

 Factory performance are reviewed to ensure national laws and international 
labour standards are being implemented and the use of effective management 
systems. An assessment report is released roughly one month after the 
assessment. 

 
- Access the full 

presentation here. 
 

Debrief on employment services workshop (ILO/MoL) 

 Why Employment Services? 
o Facilitate matching of a new workforce with employers; Job matching is 

not only skills matching; Importance of other aspects: wages, working 
conditions. Replacement of migrants by Syrians is proving not to be 
“automatic”; Need for a new business model in manufacturing sector to 
be informed by ES. 

 Legality: employment services should not be provided without the approval of the 
MoL. However, if an INGO has obtained approval for a project offering 
employability services, then they are still fine to implement. 

 Main services of Employment Service Centers: Registration of job seekers and 
vacancies, job matching and placement, active labour market programmes and 
labour market information and analysis. 

 Super Counselling Centre: A fully integrated online system will be set up by 
MoL/ILO to connect all counselling centres within the MoL in a targeted area. It 
will act as a database for employers and job seekers to enable job matching. 

 
 UNHCR has been working closely with ILO to set up the employment centres in 

both camps. Two things have been worked upon: 
o A mechanism for SRAD and MoI to check movement in and out of camps 

(leave through work permits)  
o The establishment of an employment centre, SOP’s. The system at 

Za’atari camp level is almost ready. 

 
 

- Access the full 
presentation here.  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

- To be rolled out in 
three months.  

 
 

- Access UNHCR’s 
Mobility out of Camps 
and Work Permits 
here. 

http://data.unhcr.org/syrianrefugees/admin/download.php?id=13609
http://data.unhcr.org/syrianrefugees/admin/download.php?id=13608
http://data.unhcr.org/syrianrefugees/admin/download.php?id=13610
http://data.unhcr.org/syrianrefugees/admin/download.php?id=13611


3 
 

Recruitment services for solid waste management and strengthening of cooperatives 
(Action Against Hunger) 
The objective of this project is to increase short and long term employment opportunities 

for both vulnerable Jordanians and Syrians in the solid waste management sector, and to 

strengthen local cooperatives. 

 Beneficiaries: 1,000 workers (50% Syrians, 50% Jordanians – women and men) 

 Implementation phases:  

o Cooperative identification and technical capacity building 

o Contractual procedures - Cash for Work scheme 

o Value chain study (done by DWR – consortium Action Against Hunger, 

CARITAS and DRC) 

 
- Access the full 

presentation here. 
 

Upcoming research results launch: 
I. Study on Jordanian, migrant and Syrian workers in the labour market (ILO/SDC) 

 Launch of “A challenging market becomes more challenging” a report by ILO with 
the support of SDC on June 12th on Jordanians, migrant workers and Syrian 
refugees in Jordan’s labour market. The report aims to provide practical 
recommendations to some of the most pressing challenges facing Jordanian, 
migrant and Syrian refugee workers in Jordan. Based on primary data gathered 
with nearly a thousand workers, employers and other key informants, the report 
examines five specific sectors: agriculture, construction, domestic work, 
manufacturing and tourism.  
 

II. Agricultural and Syrian refugees in Jordan: current situation and opportunities 
ahead (UNHCR/ICARDA) 

 Focusing on Livelihoods, UNHCR will conduct a working session with ILO, WFP and 
FAO in order to coordinate and explore future programming in agriculture and 
value chains. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

- Date/invite to be later 
confirmed. 

AOB 
Mercy Corps is launching a project funded by Google. Focus will be introducing and 
supporting existing solutions that help with employability, training for employment and 
certain employment ideas such as supporting micro manufacturing. Mercy Corps is 
currently in the research phase, and are looking to collaborate with agencies in collecting 
data. 

 
- Contact MC for 

further information.  

Next meeting date:   
July 13th 2017 9:00-11:00  
 
Next Meeting Agenda:  

1) Updates from MoL/ILO, including new directives on occupations in manufacturing; work permits in construction 
sector and short term work permits.  

2) Caritas presentation 
3) Mercy Corps EC JHDF Project Presentation 
4) ILO presentation on e-learning on labour rights   
5) Use of RAIS in livelihoods projects (DRC). 

 

Participants/ Contacts 

http://data.unhcr.org/syrianrefugees/admin/download.php?id=13607
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Name Organization Email  Phone Number 

Kyle Fiechter FCA 
Kyle.fiechter@kua.fi   

Giulia Formichetti TdH Italy Gformichetti.tdhitaly@outlook.
comm  

 

Yannick Martin JIF Yannick.martin@jordaningoforu
m.org  

0797280876 

Maria Iarrera EU Delegation Jordan Maria.iarnera@eeas.europa.eu  0796663681 

Kalina Apostolova EU Delegation Jordan Kalina.apostolova@eeas.europa
.eu  

 

May AbuHamdia British Council  May.abuhamdia@britishcounsil.
org.jo   

0795875181 

Vitor Serrano  ECHO 
Vitor.serrano@echofiled.eu  0795310212 

Lara Colace  Action Against Hunger 
hodfsp@jo.missions-acf.org  0778499640 

Weihui Wang   
ICMC wang@icmc.net 0797049140 

Isra’a Mas’ad UNHCR 
masad@unhcr.org    

Maha Kattaa ILO  
kattaa@ilo.org    

Ghalia Kurdi  JHCO 
g.kurdi@jhco.org.jo  0798590563 

Souzan Mohareb  ARDD-Legal Aid 
somohareb@ardd-legalaid.org  0775777077 

Dana Juha Mercy Corps 
djuha@mercycorps.org  0776060035 

Darin Ohenhoff QS 
darino@arciekef.org  0792010916 

Ghadir AlMajali IRC 
Ghadeer.almajali@rescue.org   

We’am Diabas JRF 
w.daibas@jrf.org.jo  0797690490 

Rasha Korali GIZ 
rasha.kprali@giz.de  0797766741 

Samia al Dalahmeh ICRC 
saldalahmeh@icrc.org    

Ghada Salem Oxfam 
gsalem@oxfam.org.uk  0799121062 

Costa Davide Oxfam 
dcosta@oxfam.org.ur  0795742784 

Ala’a AlSaifi  ILO/BWJ 
alsaifi@ilo.org   

mailto:Kyle.fiechter@kua.fi
mailto:Gformichetti.tdhitaly@outlook.comm
mailto:Gformichetti.tdhitaly@outlook.comm
mailto:Yannick.martin@jordaningoforum.org
mailto:Yannick.martin@jordaningoforum.org
mailto:Maria.iarnera@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:Kalina.apostolova@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:Kalina.apostolova@eeas.europa.eu
mailto:May.abuhamdia@britishcounsil.org.jo
mailto:May.abuhamdia@britishcounsil.org.jo
mailto:Vitor.serrano@echofiled.eu
mailto:hodfsp@jo.missions-acf.org
mailto:wang@icmc.net
mailto:masad@unhcr.org
mailto:kattaa@ilo.org
mailto:g.kurdi@jhco.org.jo
mailto:somohareb@ardd-legalaid.org
mailto:djuha@mercycorps.org
mailto:darino@arciekef.org
mailto:Ghadeer.almajali@rescue.org
mailto:w.daibas@jrf.org.jo
mailto:rasha.kprali@giz.de
mailto:saldalahmeh@icrc.org
mailto:gsalem@oxfam.org.uk
mailto:dcosta@oxfam.org.ur
mailto:alsaifi@ilo.org
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Clarissa Rossetti  UnPontePer 
Clarissa.rossetti@unponteper.it  0776782238 

Martina Pentimalli   UnPontePer Martina.pentimalli@unpontepe
r.it      

0792870024 

Nicole Roy  GIZ 
nicole.roy@giz.de     

Akiko Nishibuchi JEN 
Akiko.nishibuchi@jen-npo.org  0790220594 

Nader Duqmaq Caritas Switzerland  
Nduqmaq@caritas.ch  0790983773 

Shaddin Alhajahmad WANA Institute  
Shaddin.ahmad@wana.jo  0795273447 

Dorsey Lockhart WANA Institute 
Dorsey.lockhart@wana.jo   

Shereen Abu Hweij JICA 
AbuHweijShereen.JD@jica.go.jp  0795496193 

Megumi Shuto JICA 
Shuto.Megumi@jica.go.jp  0795706893 

Jason Andrews NRC 
Jason.andrews@nrc.no  0795547779 

Haitham Kukhun Spark/TBB 
h.kukhun@spark-online.org  0798054799 

Susan Razzaz  
 

World Bank 
srazzaz@gmail.com  0776667007 

Lorenz Wild Mercy Corps 
lwild@mercycorps.org  0797079875  

Lama Al-Majali  WFP 
Lama.almajali@wfp.org  0795559522 

David Hojmsh UNHCR MENA 
hojmsh@unhcr.org  0791024838 

Khaleel Najjar Mercy Corps 
knajjar@mercycorps.org  0799318555 

Michelle Henry Mercy Corps 
mhenry@mercycorps.org  0770419425 

Eman AlKhateeb NEF 
ealkhateeb@neareast.org   0795227260 

Mercedes Lopez IOM  
melopez@iom.int  0799036077 

Hala Abu-Maizer WVI  
Hala-abumaizer@gmail.com  07901110705 

Tony Gikuhi FAO 
tony.gikuhi@fao.org   

Caroline Ronsin 

 

IOM  
cronsin@iom.int  

 0797507362 

 

mailto:Clarissa.rossetti@unponteper.it
mailto:Martina.pentimalli@unponteper.it
mailto:Martina.pentimalli@unponteper.it
mailto:nicole.roy@giz.de
mailto:Akiko.nishibuchi@jen-npo.org
mailto:Nduqmaq@caritas.ch
mailto:Shaddin.ahmad@wana.jo
mailto:Dorsey.lockhart@wana.jo
mailto:AbuHweijShereen.JD@jica.go.jp
mailto:Shuto.Megumi@jica.go.jp
mailto:Jason.andrews@nrc.no
mailto:h.kukhun@spark-online.org
mailto:srazzaz@gmail.com
mailto:lwild@mercycorps.org
mailto:Lama.almajali@wfp.org
mailto:hojmsh@unhcr.org
mailto:knajjar@mercycorps.org
mailto:mhenry@mercycorps.org
mailto:ealkhateeb@neareast.org
mailto:melopez@iom.int
mailto:Hala-abumaizer@gmail.com
mailto:tony.gikuhi@fao.org
mailto:cronsin@iom.int
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Cecilia Trevisan ARCS 
Arcs.jordan@gmail.com   0799240812 

Shatha AbedAziz CARE 
Shatha.aziz@care.org  0797168386 

Najlaa Sonjoq LEADERS consortium 
pm@dvc-mena.org  0790039623 

Auessandro D’accorai VDT 
 0790828401 

Rifqa Alameddin CARE  
Rifqa.alameddin@care.org  0791220388 

Rawan Mustafa IRC 
Rawan.mustafa@rescue.org  0799833883 

Michael Mcdonald Acted 
Michael.mcdonald@acted.org    

Mais AlSuradi IOCC 
malsuradi@iocc.org 0796465924 

Bashar Badran FCA Bashar.badran@kirkonulkomaa
napu.fi  

0770807072  

Rasha Mustafa UNHCR 
mustafr@unhcr.org  0795927067 

Livia NEVES UNHCR 
DASNEVES@unhcr.org  0796083917 

Emily Lewis DRC 
emily.lewis@drc-jordan.org   

Laura Buffoni UNHCR 
buffoni@unhcr.org  0791096299 

Najwan Dorgham  UNHCR 
aldorgha@unhcr.org  0797566114 

Rania Bakeer UNHCR 
bakeerr@unhcr.org  0799993572 

 
 
 

mailto:Arcs.jordan@gmail.com
mailto:Shatha.aziz@care.org
mailto:pm@dvc-mena.org
mailto:Rifqa.alameddin@care.org
mailto:Rawan.mustafa@rescue.org
mailto:Michael.mcdonald@acted.org
mailto:malsuradi@iocc.org
mailto:Bashar.badran@kirkonulkomaanapu.fi
mailto:Bashar.badran@kirkonulkomaanapu.fi
mailto:mustafr@unhcr.org
mailto:DASNEVES@unhcr.org
mailto:emily.lewis@drc-jordan.org
mailto:buffoni@unhcr.org
mailto:aldorgha@unhcr.org
mailto:bakeerr@unhcr.org

